www.canfieldconnector.com         em: customerservice@canfieldconnector.com         ph: 1-800-554-5071 
1
Canfield Connector now offers many of our great multi-conductor control wire options
for bulk purchasing availability. The same wire we use on our industry leading
connector and sensors lines is now available in 50, 100, 500, 1,000, 2,500 and 5,000
feet reels.  Whether you are working on a large-scale project or simply need a lot of
wire on hand for future jobs, our bulk purchasing options make it easy and affordable
to get the wire you need.
BULK AND CUT TO LENGTH MULTI-CONDUCTOR CABLE
CANFLEX
BULK WIRE
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
18 AWG, PVC, US, Black Jacket
(Used with 5J MINI / ISO)
Length (Ft.) 3 Conductor Part Number 4 Conductor Part Number
50' W183U-PVC0-10830-50 W184U-PVC0-10840-50
100' W183U-PVC0-10830-100 W184U-PVC0-10840-100
500' W183U-PVC0-10830-500 W184U-PVC0-10840-500
1000' W183U-PVC0-10830-1000 W184U-PVC0-10840-1000
2500' W183U-PVC0-10830-2500 W184U-PVC0-10840-2500
5000' W183U-PVC0-10830-5000 W184U-PVC0-10840-5000
Conductors
Black, White, Green Black, White, Green, Red
20 AWG, PVC, US, Black Jacket
(Used with 5J 9.4mm)
Length (Ft.) 3 Conductor Part Number
50' W203U-PVC0-10790-50
100' W203U-PVC0-10790-100
500' W203U-PVC0-10790-500
1000' W203U-PVC0-10790-1000
2500' W203U-PVC0-10790-2500
5000' W203U-PVC0-10790-5000
Conductors
Black, White, Green
24 AWG, PVC, US, Black Jacket
(Used with M8, M12)
Length (Ft.) 3 Conductor Part Number 4 Conductor Part Number 5 Conductor Part Number
50' W243U-PVC0-12380-50 W244U-PVC0-12390-50 W245U-PVC0-12400-50
100' W243U-PVC0-12380-100 W244U-PVC0-12390-100 W245U-PVC0-12400-100
500' W243U-PVC0-12380-500 W244U-PVC0-12390-500 W245U-PVC0-12400-500
1000' W243U-PVC0-12380-1000 W244U-PVC0-12390-1000 W245U-PVC0-12400-1000
2500' W243U-PVC0-12380-2500 W244U-PVC0-12390-2500 W245U-PVC0-12400-2500
5000' W243U-PVC0-12380-5000 W244U-PVC0-12390-5000 W245U-PVC0-12400-5000
Conductors
Blue, Brown, Black Blue, Brown, Black, White Blue, Brown, Black, White, Gray
www.canfieldconnector.com         em: customerservice@canfieldconnector.com         ph: 1-800-554-5071 
2
22 AWG, PVC, US, Gray Jacket
(Used with 7000)
Length (Ft.) 2 Conductor Part Number 3 ConductorPart Number
50' W222U-PVC0-10000-50 W223U-PVC0-11730-50
100' W222U-PVC0-10000-100 W223U-PVC0-11730-100
500' W222U-PVC0-10000-500 W223U-PVC0-11730-500
1000' W222U-PVC0-10000-1000 W223U-PVC0-11730-1000
2500' W222U-PVC0-10000-2500 W223U-PVC0-11730-2500
5000' W242U-PVC0-10000-5000 W243U-PVC0-11730-5000
Conductors
Red, Black Red, Black, White
ORDERING INFORMATION
24 AWG, PVC, US, Gray Jacket
(Used with 8000)
Length (Ft.) 2 Conductor Part Number 3 ConductorPart Number
50' W242U-PVC0-28302-50 W243U-PVC0-28303-50
100' W242U-PVC0-28302-100 W243U-PVC0-28303-100
500' W242U-PVC0-28302-500 W243U-PVC0-28303-500
1000' W242U-PVC0-28302-1000 W243U-PVC0-28303-1000
2500' W242U-PVC0-28302-2500 W243U-PVC0-28303-2500
5000' W242U-PVC0-28302-5000 W243U-PVC0-28303-5000
Conductors
Brown, White Brown, White, Green
26 AWG, PVC, US, Black Jacket
(Used with 9D)
Length 2 Conductor Part Number 3 ConductorPart Number
50' W262U-PVC0-10430-50 W263U-PVC0-10420-50
100" W262U-PVC0-10430-100 W263U-PVC0-10420-100
500" W262U-PVC0-10430-500 W263U-PVC0-10420-500
1000" W262U-PVC0-10430-1000 W263U-PVC0-10420-1000
2500" W262U-PVC0-10430-2500 W263U-PVC0-10420-2500
5000" W262U-PVC0-10430-5000 W263U-PVC0-10420-5000
Conductors
Blue, Brown Blue, Brown, Black
Voltage Rating 300V
Temperature Range  -20° to +80°C
Flame Rating VW-1/FT1
Approvals UL
TECHNICAL DATA
Ordering Example:  W262U-PVC0-10430-50
26 AWG, PVC, US, Black Jacket, 50', 2 Conductor